

**Weld County Bar Association**  
**Account QuickReport**  
As of May 31, 2021

<u>Type</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Num</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Memo</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Balance</u>	
<b>Community Bank - Ckg 9640709</b>						52,726.49	
Check	05/07/2021		Constant Contact	Newsletter	-20.00	52,706.49	
Check	05/17/2021		Zoom	Video conferencing expense	-32.08	52,674.41	
Check	05/20/2021		Award Alliance	Plaques	-303.94	52,370.47	
Check	05/21/2021	6881	Bill Garcia	CLE credit application	-25.00	52,345.47	
Check	05/21/2021	6882	Bibi Thomas	Newsletter/website for May	-100.00	52,245.47	
Check	05/21/2021	6883	Weld County Legal Se...	2 sr @ \$70	-140.00	52,105.47	
Check	05/21/2021	6884	Donna Coble	Bookkeeping for May	-150.00	51,955.47	
Check	05/26/2021		Postmaster	Mail plaque to Lynn Karowsky	-15.50	51,939.97	
Total Community Bank - Ckg 9640709						-786.52	51,939.97
<b>TOTAL</b>						<b>-786.52</b>	<b>51,939.97</b>